Applicant Name
BABCOCK CONSTRUCTION

BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING

COEQUYT PLUMBING & HEATING

LLC

Doom and Cuypers Construction

FRANKS ELECTRIC PLUMBING &

HEATING INC

GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO

Johnson Controls Fire Protection

KEVIN GOSLAR TRIO PLUMBING &

HEATING LLC
LAMOTE/LARRY L & PEGGY M

Linda Minar

MARSHALL/CITY OF

OMEGA EXTERIORS

OMEGA EXTERIORS
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC
Third Street Floral LLC
THOOFT ENTERPRISES LLC
TUTT CONSTRUCTION INC

VANMOER/ROBERT D & LORI ANN

MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Location

205 7TH ST N, 205 7TH ST N,

2057THSTN

100 STATE HWY 59 N
709 MARGUERITE AVE
1100 MAIN ST E

605 PROSPECT CIR
505 GENESIS AVE
1651 COLLEGE DR E

503 DARLENE DR

1521 CARLSON ST

604 ERIE RD

714 4THST S

202 DESCHEPPER CT
500 VIKING DR

608 KATHRYN AVE

601 VILLAGE DR

620 DONITAAVE

902 CHERYL AVE

301 3RD STN

600 ERIE RD W
605 LAWERENCE ST
800 DESCHEPPER ST

1650 THUNDERBIRD RD

201 STEPHEN AVE
113 3RD STN

1409 CARLSON ST
300 WHITNEY ST N
204 DESCHEPPER CT

Description of Work
Doors, Re-Roofing, Windows

Plumbing - Water heater
Plumbing - Water heater
Plumbing - Water heater
Plumbing - Water heater
Plumbing - Water heater
Plumbing - Water heater

Both - New building AND Air Conditioning,
Furnace

Doors
HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace

Doors

Windows
Windows
Windows

Accessory Structure & Equipment (solar
panels, antennas, etc)

Plumbing - Bathroom remodeling

Re-Roofing

Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside,
Except Fireplace

Re-Roofing

Re-Roofing

Re-Roofing

HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace
HVAC - Furnace

Wall Mounted Sign, Window Sign
HVAC - Furnace

Re-Roofing

Re-Siding

Valuation

30500.00

750.00
750.00
750.00
1000.00
1000.00
1000.00

0.00

8456.00

19838.00

1200.00
2250.00
4500.00
6750.00

14078.00

5900.00

9900.00

90000.00

17780.00
13500.00
18105.00
4000.00
4000.00
800.00
3800.00
18000.00
35500.00

Approved
Date

10/29/2025

10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/31/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025

10/30/2025

10/24/2025

11/05/2025

10/24/2025
10/29/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025

11/03/2025

10/30/2025

10/30/2025

10/31/2025

11/06/2025
11/03/2025
10/29/2025
11/05/2025
11/05/2025
10/24/2025
10/24/2025
10/29/2025
10/28/2025



