



MARSHALL

Permit List - Build/Plumb/HVAC/Sign - For Council

Applicant Name	Location	Description of Work	Valuation	Approved Date
BABCOCK CONSTRUCTION	205 7TH ST N, 205 7TH ST N, 205 7TH ST N	Doors, Re-Roofing, Windows	30500.00	10/29/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	100 STATE HWY 59 N	Plumbing - Water heater	750.00	10/29/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	709 MARGUERITE AVE	Plumbing - Water heater	750.00	10/29/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	1100 MAIN ST E	Plumbing - Water heater	750.00	10/29/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	605 PROSPECT CIR	Plumbing - Water heater	1000.00	10/31/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	505 GENESIS AVE	Plumbing - Water heater	1000.00	10/29/2025
BISBEE PLUMBING & HEATING	1651 COLLEGE DR E	Plumbing - Water heater	1000.00	10/29/2025
COEQUYT PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	503 DARLENE DR	Both - New building AND Air Conditioning, Furnace	0.00	10/30/2025
Doom and Cuypers Construction	1521 CARLSON ST	Doors	8456.00	10/24/2025
FRANKS ELECTRIC PLUMBING & HEATING INC	604 ERIE RD	HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace	19838.00	11/05/2025
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	714 4TH ST S	Doors	1200.00	10/24/2025
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	202 DESCHEPPER CT	Windows	2250.00	10/29/2025
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	500 VIKING DR	Windows	4500.00	10/24/2025
GESKE HOME IMPROVEMENT CO	608 KATHRYN AVE	Windows	6750.00	10/24/2025
Johnson Controls Fire Protection	601 VILLAGE DR	Accessory Structure & Equipment (solar panels, antennas, etc)	14078.00	11/03/2025
KEVIN GOSLAR TRIO PLUMBING & HEATING LLC	620 DONITA AVE	Plumbing - Bathroom remodeling	5900.00	10/30/2025
LAMOTE/LARRY L & PEGGY M	902 CHERYL AVE	Re-Roofing	9900.00	10/30/2025
Linda Minar	301 3RD ST N	Interior Remodeling - ANY Work Inside, Except Fireplace	90000.00	10/31/2025
MARSHALL/CITY OF	600 ERIE RD W	Re-Roofing	17780.00	11/06/2025
OMEGA EXTERIORS	605 LAWERENCE ST	Re-Roofing	13500.00	11/03/2025
OMEGA EXTERIORS	800 DESCHEPPER ST	Re-Roofing	18105.00	10/29/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	1650 THUNDERBIRD RD	HVAC - Air Conditioning, Furnace	4000.00	11/05/2025
ROADSIDE DEVELOPERS INC	201 STEPHEN AVE	HVAC - Furnace	4000.00	11/05/2025
Third Street Floral LLC	113 3RD ST N	Wall Mounted Sign, Window Sign	800.00	10/24/2025
THOOF T ENTERPRISES LLC	1409 CARLSON ST	HVAC - Furnace	3800.00	10/24/2025
TUTT CONSTRUCTION INC	300 WHITNEY ST N	Re-Roofing	18000.00	10/29/2025
VANMOER/ROBERT D & LORI ANN	204 DESCHEPPER CT	Re-Siding	35500.00	10/29/2025